
EMPIRE 
PIZZA 

AT EMPIRE PIZZA 
The more expensive of the 2 pizzas will be charged 

FAMILY TREAT 
Single Single 
SMALL LARGE Sml x2 Medx2 

MARGAHERITA 63.00 168.00 106.00 218.00
tomato, cheese, herbs 
GARDEN FRESH peppers 63.00 168.00 106.00 218.00
onion, mushroom, tomato 
CHEESE LOUISE 63.00 168.00 106.00 218.00
mozzarella, cheddar, parmesan 
ZORBA feta, olives, tomato 63.00 168.00 106.00 218.00
CHEESE GRILLER 63.00 168.00 106.00 218.00
BBQ, cheddar, cheese griller 
BBQ Chicken 63.00 168.00 106.00 218.00
BBQ Sauce, chicken 

Large x 2 
282.00 

282.00 

282.00 

282.00 
282.00 

282.00 

ALL SINGLE MEDIUM PIZZA'S Now Availble 115 

WRAPS - ANY PIZZA TOPPING 28.50 

NO MERCY 
Single 
LARGE Smlx2 Med x2 Large x 2 

PEPPERONI 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
pepperoni 
PEPPERONI PINEAPPLE 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
Pepperoni, pineapple 
BOLOGNAISE italian beef, 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
mince, green peppers, onions, 
jalepenos 
HOT CHICK 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
chicken, peppers, onion, jalapenos 
BAHAMAS 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
bacon, pineapple 
BBQ BEEF STRIPS bbq 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
steak, cheddar, caramelised onion 
MAFIOSA salami, mushroom, 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
peppers, onion, garlic. Parsley 
CHICKEN MAYO & BACON 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
chicken mayo, bacon, cheddar, Gherkins 
CHUTNEY CHIICKEN chutney, 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
mayo, chicken, pineapple,peppadew 
CHICKEN, MAYO & FETA 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
chicken mayo, feta, cheddar, gherkin 
BILTONG 168.00 138.00 225.00 338.00
biltong, home made chutney 

120 CENERAL HERTZOC ROAD, THREE RIVERS, VEREENICINC 

TAKE 2 PIZZAS 
& 

SAVE!!! 

Choose Italian thin base or NEW YORK thick base. 
All pizzas are served with piles of mozzarella cheese and our secret tomato & herb sauce unless otherwise specified. 

NO RETREAT 
Single Single 

EXTRAS SMALL LARGE Smlx2 Med x2 Large x 2 LARGE MEDIUM SMALL 

Avo 25.20 17.25 16.25 K.G.B. Chutney, russian sausage, 63.00 168.00 129.00 218.00 322.00 
caramelised onion Bacon 25.20 17.50 16.30 
REGINA ham, mushroom 63.00 168.00 129.00 218.00 322.00 BBQ5auce 14.50 13.00 11.00 
HAWAIIAN ham, pineapple 63.00 168.00 129.00 218.00 322.00

Beef Strips 22.50 12.90 12.20 
CHICKEN MAYO 63.00 168.00 129.00 218.00 322.00
chicken mayo, gherkins Biltong 17.80 13.50 12.50 

CHICKEN MUSHROOM 63.00 168.00 129.00 218.00 322.00 Cheddar 25.20 13.00 12.20 
BBQ, chicken, mushroom Cheese Griller 15.00 13.00 12.00 
CHICKEN PINEAPPLE 63.00 168.00 129.00 218.00 322.00

Chicken 17.80 13.00 12.00 
BBQ, chicken, pineapple 
EMPIRE CLUB MAYO 63.00 168.00 129.00 218.00 322.00 Chilli 13.50 11.50 9.50 

mayo, chicken, ham Chilli Sauce 13.50 12.20 11.00 
TIKKA CHICKEN 63.00 168.00 129.00 218.00 322.00 Chutney 13.50 12.50 11.00 
tikka sauce, chicken, mushroom Diced Ham 22.50 12.90 10.90 
green pepper, onion 

Feta 18.50 14.50 12.50 SEAFOOD 63.00 168.00 129.00 218.00 322.00
shelfish mix, garlic Fresh Tomato 9.80 8.90 7.90 

The more expensive of the 2 pizzas will be charged Garlic 9.90 8.90 7.90 

Single Gherkins 15.90 12.90 10.90 
NO SURRENDER LARGE Smlx2 Medx2 Large x 2 Green Pepper 19.90 8.90 7.90 
HONEY & MUSTARD mustard 168.00 160.00 225.00 367.00 Lelapenos 15.90 12.90 10.90 
sauce, bacon, ribs, cheddar, onion 
SWEET CHICK sweet chilli, 168.00 160.00 225.00 367.00

Mahrinah Mix 15.90 12.90 10.90 

chicken, feta, pepperoni, peppadew Ribs 15.90 12.90 10.90 

RIBS spare ribs, pineapple, 168.00 160.00 225.00 367.00 Mayo 12.90 10.90 9.90 
peppadew and spicy BBQ Mince 22.50 12.90 10.90 
BEEF STRIPS WITH PEPPADEW 168.00 160.00 225.00 367.00 Mozzarella 22.50 12.90 12.50 
bbq steak, pineapple, peppadew 
CALIFORNIA 168.00 160.00 225.00 367.00 Mushrooms 15.90 12.90 10.90 

bacon, avo, sun dried tomato Onions 9.90 8.90 7.90 

FOUR IN ONE ham, mushrooms, 168.00 160.00 225.00 367.00 Parmasen Cheese 15.90 12.90 10.90 
olives, russian sausage Parsley 9.90 8.90 7.90 
THE 300 (MEATY) 168.00 160.00 225.00 367.00 Peppadew 15.90 12.90 10.90 
beef, bacon, pepperoni 
FIRE BREATHER mince, ham, onion, 168.00 160.00 225.00 367.00

---
jalapenos, pepperoni, tomato, fresh chilli 

........ ULTIMATE BACON bacon, 168.00 160.00 225.00 367.00 ... a 11
mushroom, peppers, onions, olives. 

I ■ I 



EMPIRE 
PIZZA 

PASTAS 
BEEF LASANGNE layers of pasta 
italian sausage, mince, mozarella 
& creamy italian cheese sauce 
CHICKEN LASANGNE layers of 
pasta, chicken, mozarella & 
creamy italian cheese sauce 

MAC & CHEESE 
macaroni & cheese ISZJ 

89.00 

89.00 

89.00 

Baked fresh on-site with heaps of mozzarella cheese 
CHEESE GARLIC 58.50 
real butter, cheese 
SMOKING CHICKEN 
smoked chicken, avo, mayo 
PHILLY CHEESE 
steak, cheddar, caramelised onion 
MAFIOSA salami, peppers, 
mushrooms, onion, garlic, parsley 
TIKKA CHICKEN tikka sauce, 
chicken, mushroom, green pepper, 
onion 
VEGETARIAN tomato, peppers, 
onion, mushrooms 
BOEREWORS tomato & onion 

58.50 

58.50 

58.50 

58.50 

58.50 

58.50 

www .empire-pizza.co.za 

120 CENERAL HERTZOC ROAD, THREE RIVERS, VEREENICINC 

PHONE 016 423 7090/01 
072 575 6904 WE DELIVER 

Only the freshest. Choose from one of our RUSSIAN 

62_50 CHIPS 
complimentary salad dressings. 

SMOKING CHICKEN 
smoked chicken, avo 1/4 CHICKEN 
GREEK ISLAND cucumber, feta 62.50 Choose: Hot, Lemon & Herb or Mild 
tomato, pepper, onion, olives (no lettuce) 1/2 CHICKEN 
EMPIRE 62.50 Choose: Hot, Lemon & Herb or Mild 

chicken, pastrami, mozzarella, bacon 
BILTONG 
biltong, avo, feta 

BACON & CHEESE 
CHEESE & TOMATO 
CHICKEN 
HAM & CHEESE 
BACON & EGG 
CHEESE 
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO 

79.50 

35.00 
30.00 
40.00 
32.00 
35.00 
32.00 
37.00 

CHICKEN FLATTIE 
Choose: Hot, Lemon & Herb or Mild 
CHICKEN WINGS 
6 wings 

--
BACON & CHEESE BURGER 
BACON BURGER 
CHEESE BURGER 
CHICKEN BURGER 
DAGWOOD 
EMPIRE BURGER 
HAMBURGER 
PERI PERI BURGER 

ALL FLAVORS 

MUFFINS (Assorted) 
MALVA PUDDING 

20.00 
22.00 
36.50 

69.50 

119.50 

100.00 

59.50 
52.00 
48.50 
36.00 
68.50 
52.50 
38.00 
42.50 

26.50 

35.00 
25.00 




